
                             WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
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                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                  Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ===================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5196  Kayci Martensen       11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:47.8  6:03  i 
      2      5195  Hanna Martensen        9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:44.9  6:22  i 
      3    1 5133  Karlie Meyer          12  Aquinas                        19:56.5  6:26  t 
      4      5193  Meg Katzung           12  Prairie du Chien               20:07.0  6:29  i 
      5      5173  Savannah Schley       12  Loyal/Greenwood                20:10.2  6:30  i 
      6      5201  Macey Tauscher        10  West Salem                     20:40.3  6:40  i 
      7    2 5152  Willow Oehmichen      10  Colby                          21:19.6  6:52  t 
      8    3 5134  Fiona O'Flaherty      12  Aquinas                        21:26.8  6:55  t 
      9      5145  Casidi Pehler          9  Arcadia                        21:28.6  6:55    
     10    4 5163  Adrianna Rotering      9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:29.7  6:56    
     11    5 5148  Daisy Feiten          11  Colby                          21:37.3  6:58  t 
     12      5209  Audra Johnson         10  Westby                         21:40.7  6:59    
     13      5198  Janelle Schesel       10  Stanley-Boyd                   21:43.8  7:00    
     14    6 5188  Emma Rooney           10  Platteville                    21:54.8  7:04    
     15    7 5189  Kendra Statsny        10  Platteville                    22:06.3  7:07    
     16    8 5157  Trinity Severson      11  Colby                          22:13.0  7:10  t 
     17    9 5165  Quinn Wenthe          11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:14.5  7:10    
     18   10 5190  Josie Yurs             9  Platteville                    22:14.6  7:10    
     19      5200  Kressa Wenzel          9  Stratford                      22:25.7  7:14    
     20   11 5162  AJ Parker              9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:27.5  7:14    
     21   12 5131  Sara Gyllander        10  Aquinas                        22:29.3  7:15  t 
     22   13 5155  Mercedes Sarkkinen    11  Colby                          22:30.7  7:15  t 
     23   14 5186  Paige Kerkenbusch     10  Platteville                    22:33.0  7:16    
     24   15 5135  Bella Timm            10  Aquinas                        22:36.2  7:17  t 
     25   16 5132  Naomi Koch            10  Aquinas                        22:42.1  7:19  t 
     26   17 5185  Ketura Goomey          9  Platteville                    22:44.4  7:20    
     27   18 5153  Casey Reynolds         9  Colby                          22:53.2  7:22  t 
     28   19 5182  Harmony Bell          12  Platteville                    22:54.4  7:23    
     29   20 5161  Tauna Janssen         11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:59.7  7:25    
     30   21 5160  Breann Harris         11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:03.5  7:26    
     31   22 5164  Hannah Siegler        11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:10.4  7:28    
     32   23 5159  Avali Bratberg        11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:15.8  7:30    
     33   24 5187  Shaena Prestegard     10  Platteville                    23:16.8  7:30    
     34   25 5136  Andrea White          11  Aquinas                        23:21.8  7:32  t 
     35   26 5156  Reagan Schraufnagel    9  Colby                          23:35.7  7:36  t 
     36   27 5154  Payton Roth           10  Colby                          23:43.5  7:39  t 
     37   28 5130  Lilly Gyllander       12  Aquinas                        24:22.0  7:51  t 
     38      5144  Tegan Michalak        10  Arcadia                        26:57.4  8:41    
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 42°F
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Colby                                      (22:06.8  110:33.8 1:33.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Willow Oehmichen          10 21:19.6
       2      5  Daisy Feiten              11 21:37.3
       3      8  Trinity Severson          11 22:13.0
       4     13  Mercedes Sarkkinen        11 22:30.7
       5     18  Casey Reynolds             9 22:53.2
       6   ( 26) Reagan Schraufnagel        9 23:35.7
       7   ( 27) Payton Roth               10 23:43.5

       2.    47  Aquinas                                    (21:50.2  109:10.9 2:45.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Karlie Meyer              12 19:56.5
       2      3  Fiona O'Flaherty          12 21:26.8
       3     12  Sara Gyllander            10 22:29.3
       4     15  Bella Timm                10 22:36.2
       5     16  Naomi Koch                10 22:42.1
       6   ( 25) Andrea White              11 23:21.8
       7   ( 28) Lilly Gyllander           12 24:22.0

       3.    54  Platteville                                (22:18.7  111:33.1 0:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Emma Rooney               10 21:54.8
       2      7  Kendra Statsny            10 22:06.3
       3     10  Josie Yurs                 9 22:14.6
       4     14  Paige Kerkenbusch         10 22:33.0
       5     17  Ketura Goomey              9 22:44.4
       6   ( 19) Harmony Bell              12 22:54.4
       7   ( 24) Shaena Prestegard         10 23:16.8

       4.    65  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (22:27.0  112:14.9 1:33.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Adrianna Rotering          9 21:29.7
       2      9  Quinn Wenthe              11 22:14.5
       3     11  AJ Parker                  9 22:27.5
       4     20  Tauna Janssen             11 22:59.7
       5     21  Breann Harris             11 23:03.5
       6   ( 22) Hannah Siegler            11 23:10.4
       7   ( 23) Avali Bratberg            11 23:15.8


